The NEW Advanced Range of
Portable Temperature Calibrators
Portable Dry Blocks,
Liquid Baths and
Multi-functional Heat Sources
� The Source for Calibration Professionals
PROVISIONAL
2 |  The New Advanced Range

Test
Probes
How To Order
1 - Select Desired Options and Accessories
2 - Supply Voltage:
	 Specify either 115Vac 50/60hz or 230Vac 50/60Hz
The Isotech website
includes ISOCAL-6
video demonstrations
Is
co
ca
l-6
8 |  The New Advanced Range
ISOCAL - 6 Range
 Advanced Europa Venus Calisto
-45 to 250°C
Across range
NEW
ISOCAL-6
Liquid & Dry Block
World’s First
Multi-Functional
Baths
SIX FUNCTIONS
Black Body Block Bath Ice Bath ITS - 90 Liquid Bath Surface Sensor
g	 Advanced Features including inbuilt three channel
temperature indicator
g	 35 x 160mm Calibration Volume
g	 Multi-Function - Six Modes including Dry Block and
Liquid Bath
These models will calibrate temperature probes from -45°C
to 250°C with unrivalled flexibility. As a traditional Dry Block,
several thermometers can be quickly calibrated.
Accessories are available to convert to a stirred liquid bath,
for surface sensor calibration, to calibrate infrared
thermometers and even to use as an ITS-90 Fixed Point
System with calibration uncertainties as small as 0.0005°C.
These award winning calibrators are easy to use - see the
pictorial guide.
These new ADVANCED models offer a wide range of
features and benefits including an independent three
channel temperature indicator allowing test probes to be
compared to a reference probe. Calibration temperatures
can be stored and programmed in for automatic
temperature cycling and data logging. The latest
technology is used to deliver superior stability, greater
accuracy and best performance.
Isotech is a world leader in temperature calibration,
providing many nations with their Primary Standards and
operates a full scale UKAS accredited calibration
laboratory. We can offer a range of calibration options to
meet your requirements.
Benefit from our experience and understanding in
calibration at all levels, our evaluation reports, our tutorials
and uncertainty calculations.
These models meet the calibration capacity requirements
of EURAMET/cg-13/v.01, “EA Guidelines on the Calibration
of Temperature Block Calibrators, formerly EA10/13.
accuracy and best performance.
9THE NEW ADVANCED RANGE  |
ADVANCED FEATURES
n Digital Display of Set and Nominal Block Temperature
n PC Interface: Ethernet (Optional Serial Legacy Kit available)